
2023-2024 Calendar

Date Event
Tuesday, August 1, 2023 Kindergarten Round Up
Tuesday, August 1-2, 2023 New Student Registration
Wednesday, August 9, 2023 Classes available on ParentVUE - 4:00 PM
Friday, August 11, 2023 Ice Cream Social & Movie Night - 6:30 PM, movie starts @ sunset
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Pool Party @ City Park Pool - 6:15-8:15 PM
Tuesday, August 15, 2023 Kindergarten Parent Information Night - 5:30-6:60 PM - NO KIDS
Wednesday, August 16, 2023 Meet & Greet Open House (School Supply Drop off) - 3:00-4:00 PM
Thursday, August 17, 2023 First Day of School - 8:55 AM - 3:33 PM 1st day of Kinder staggered start (A-K)
Friday, August 18, 2023 2nd day of Kindergarten staggered start (L-Z on the 18th)
Tuesday, August 29, 2023 Parents Back to School Night - 5:30-6:00 PM & 6:15-7:45 PM - NO KIDS
Wednesday, September 6-7, 2023 Listening Conferences K-1 (3:45 to 7:45 PM, by appointment)
Monday, September 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL - Labor Day
Thursday, September 7, 2023 5th Grade Eco Week Info Meeting - 5:00 PM
Friday, September 8, 2023 PTO Parent Social - 8:30-9:30 AM
Friday, September 8, 2023 Rollerland Family Night - 4:00-7:00 PM
Monday, September 11, 2023 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 PM Media Center
Monday, September 11, 2023 PTO Meeting - 6:30 PM Media Center
Wednesday, September 13, 2023 Family Night @ Modern Market
Sunday, September 17, 2023 Shepardson 4K Fun Run/Walk - 10:00 AM
Monday, September 18, 2023 Fall Enrichment Begins - Weekly 3:30-4:30 PM on M/T/W/Th
Friday, September 22, 2023 NO SCHOOL
Sunday, October 1, 2023 Read-a-Thon Fundraiser Begins
Monday, October 9, 2023 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, October 9, 2023 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Monday-Wednesday, October 11-13, 2023 5th Grade ECO Week
Monday, October 16, 2023 PTO Conference Dinner for Teachers & Staff
Monday-Wednesday, October 16-18, 2023 Parent-Teacher Conferences 
Thursday-Friday, October 19 & 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Family Night @ Urban Air
Tuesday, October 31, 2023 Read-a-Thon Parade
Thursday, November 2, 2023 Fall Enrichment Ends
Thursday, November 2, 2023 Rollerland Family Night - 5:00-8:00 PM
Thursday, November 9, 2023 STEM Night - 5:00-7:00 PM - TENTATIVE
Friday, November 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL  - Teacher Work Day
Monday, November 13, 2023 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, November 13, 2023 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Wednesday, November 15, 2023 Family Night @ Chipotle
Monday-Friday November 20-24, 2023 Thanksgiving Break - NO SCHOOL
Monday, December 11, 2023 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45pm Media Center
Monday, December 11, 2023 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Tuesday, December 12, 2023 Family Night @ Panera
Wednesday, December 13, 2023 All School Caroling Night 
Monday, Dec 25, 2023-Monday Jan 8, 2024 Winter Break - NO SCHOOL



Monday, January 8, 2024 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, January 8, 2024 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Monday, January 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL - MLK Day
Friday, January 19, 2024 Rollerland Family Night - 4:00-7:00 PM
Monday, February 12, 2024 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, February 12, 2024 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Monday- Friday, February 12-16, 2024 Classified Appreciation Week
Friday, February 16, 2024 Classified Appreciation Brunch - 8:00 AM
Monday, February 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL  - Teacher Work Day
Saturday, February 24, 2024 Trivia Night
Friday, March 1, 2024 Rollerland Family Night - 4:00-7:00 PM
Monday, March 4, 2024 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, March 4, 2024 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Monday-Friday, March 4-8, 2024 Scholastic Book Fair 
Tuesday, March 5, 2024 PTO Conference Dinner for Teachers & Staff
Tuesday-Thursday, March 5-7, 2024 Academic Conferences
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 G.R.A.N.D. Breakfast - 8:00 AM - 9:00 AM
Monday - Friday, March 11-15, 2024 Spring Break - NO SCHOOL
Monday, April 1, 2024 Spring Enrichment Begins - Weekly 3:30-4:30 PM on M/T/W/Th
Monday, April 15, 2024 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, April 15, 2024 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Friday, April 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 Choir Concert
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 3rd Grade Music Program - 6:45 PM
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 1st Grade Music Program - 6:00 PM
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 2nd Grade Music Program - 6:45 PM
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Rock Band Concert - 6:45 PM
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Rollerland Family Night - 5:00-8:00 PM
Friday, April 26, 2024 STAR Stampede
Monday-Friday, May 6-10, 2024 Teacher Appreciation Week
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Teacher Appreciation BBQ - 10:00 AM - 2:00 PM
Thursday, May 9, 2024 Spring Enrichment Ends
Friday, May 10, 2024 Spring Zing (rain date: 5/17)
Monday, May 13, 2024 PTO Board Meeting - 5:45 pm Media Center
Monday, May 13, 2024 PTO Meeting - 6:30 pm Media Center
Friday, May 24, 2024 NO SCHOOL - Work Day
Thursday, May 23, 2024 PTO End of Year Pizza Picnic & Movie
Thursday, May 30, 2024 Last Day of School - HALF Day 


